

CANADIAN ORGANIZATION OF MEDICAL PHYSICISTS

ORGANISATION CANADIENNE DES PHYSICIENS MÉDICAUX



COMP 51st Annual Scientific Meeting

June 6 to 9, 2005 McMaster University, Hamilton, ON

	Name:		May simply attac	
	(first)	(last)	a business card with contact deta	
	Department:		— With contact deta	
	Institution:		— 7 <i>/</i> _	
			_/	
	Telephone:	Fax:	<u> </u>	
		ation Fee Schedule (Canadian Doll		
Pl	ease check the appropriate box:			
gistra	tion for full conference; includes all social events COMP Member CAP Member	Before May 1, 2005 \$300 \$300	After May 1, 2005 \$450 \$450	
Ö	Non-Member COMP Student or Emeritus Member	\$500 \$175	\$700 \$250	
	CAP Student Member Student Non-Member	\$175 \$225	\$250 \$275	
	(include evidence of full-time student status)	\$223	\$273	
	registration; no social events included		0.00	
	COMP Member CAP Member		\$125 \$125	
	Non-Member	\$225		
	COMP Student or Emeritus Member		\$ 60	
	CAP Student Member Student Non-Member		\$ 60 \$ 75	
	(include evidence of full-time student status)		\$ 13	
	,	Registration fee p	Registration fee payable =	
	nal Social Tickets (Companions, One-Day Re		D # 20	
	== unit(s) = v		•	
ō	Banquet, Friday evening, June 8		ticket(s) @ \$30 = ticket(s) @ \$70 =	
		Total amount p	Total amount payable =	
	-ti	bject to a 20 percent administrative fee. P	ro Dogistration alosos	

Due to currency fluctuations and bank service fees, COMP regrets that it can accept only payment in Canadian dollars. Please make cheque or money order payable to COMP 2005 and mail this form to:

COMP/CCPM Office PO Box 39059 Edmonton, Alberta T5B 4T8 Tel: (780) 488 - 4334 Fax: (780) 482 - 4425

E-mail: compoffice@shaw.ca